1-2186500-1
Printers, Roll - Single Sided, 12 dpmm [300 dpi], T3212-Printer
06/23/2024 10:06AM | Page 1 For support call+1 800 522 6752
   Identification & Labeling >  Printers, Software & Accessories >  Printers
 Print Head Resolution: 12 dpmm [ 300 dpi ]
 Printer Media Type: Roll - Single Sided
Features
Product Type Features

T3212 T3224 Printer Illustrated Parts List
English
IDENTIFCATION PRINTER PRODUCT RIBBON MATRIX
English
Instruction Sheets
Instruction Sheet (non U.S.)
English
Agency Approvals
Agency Approval Document
English
Agency Approval Document
1-2186500-1
Printers, Roll - Single Sided, 12 dpmm [300 dpi], T3212-Printer